

4th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 04. November 2016 – 06. November 2016

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader of the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2005/2006*
Age group C girls and boys born 2003/2004
Age group B girls and boys born 2001/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol

Female – age group C

3m springboard

Jury:

1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
2. Donoval, Sanda, CRO
3. Galperin, Gleb, RUS

WK-08 3m springboard Girls C**Results**

Springer	Verein/Land	Geburtstag	Ergebnis
1. Deng, Julia	SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.	2003	300.85
2. Subbotina, Anastasia	Russia - Moscow	2003	279.65
3. Paloheimo, Anni	Finland - Tiirat	2003	270.75
4. Scheidt, Evdokiia	Russia - Moscow	2004	269.75
5. Frolova, Viktoria	Russia - St.Petersburg	2003	264.60
6. Tews, Cindy	Germany - SV Halle	2004	251.90
7. Evtushenko, Alisa	Russia - St.Petersburg	2004	251.55
8. Schnabel, Emilia	Germany - DHfK Leipzig	2003	251.25
9. Hallaselkä, Lauren	Finland - Tiirat	2003	248.50
10. Offermanns, Lisa Marie	SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.	2003	246.40
11. Christmann, Justine Marie	Germany - SV Halle	2003	246.25
12. Anisimova, Marina	Russia - St.Petersburg	2004	239.30
13. Pavlekovic, Tessa	Croatia - Medvescak	2003	238.70
14. Peltri, Tabea	Germany - DHfK Leipzig	2003	231.00
15. Lingslebe, Grete	Germany - DHfK Leipzig	2004	229.35
16. Dummer, Frieda	Germany - DHfK Leipzig	2004	217.10
17. Egorova, Marina	Russia - St.Petersburg	2004	216.20
18. Texte, Fia-Lisa	Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm	2003	215.20
19. Marx, Jennifer	SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.	2004	210.25
20. Bannon, Ella	Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm	2003	209.05
21. Kyntäjä, Pinja	Finland - Tiirat	2003	207.50
22. Ferencic, Maja	Croatia - Zagreb	2004	185.80
23. Barth, Shirin	SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.	2004	184.65
24. Heed, Lovisa	Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm	2003	182.50
25. Wihler, Annalena	Swiss Diving	2004	181.15
26. Lindqvist, Stella	Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm	2001	170.95
27. van Egmond, Merel	Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven	2003	162.55

Detailed results

Dive	Hght	DD	Judges'	Awards	Sum	Result	Set	Total				
1. Deng, Julia, SVNA, 2003												
403B	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	21.50	45.15	45.15	45.15	1.
103B	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.00	30.40	75.55	75.55	2.
201B	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.50	36.90	112.45	112.45	2.
301B	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.50	42.75	155.20	155.20	2.
5132D	3	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.50	45.15	200.35	200.35	1.
205C	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	54.60	254.95	254.95	1.
405C	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.00	45.90	300.85	300.85	1.
		15.0	6.8	6.9	6.7	6.7	6.6					
2. Subbotina, Anastasia, Russia - Moscow, 2003												
103B	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.00	35.20	35.20	35.20	5.
201B	3	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.50	40.50	75.70	75.70	1.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.50	33.25	108.95	108.95	4.
403B	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.00	39.90	148.85	148.85	3.
5231D	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.00	42.00	190.85	190.85	2.
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	17.00	40.80	231.65	231.65	2.
5233D	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.00	48.00	279.65	279.65	2.
		14.2	6.8	6.5	6.6	6.4	6.9					
3. Paloheimo, Anni, Finland - Tiirat, 2003												
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.00	39.90	39.90	39.90	2.
201B	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	32.40	72.30	72.30	5.
301B	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.50	37.05	109.35	109.35	3.
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.50	29.60	138.95	138.95	4.
5132D	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.00	37.80	176.75	176.75	4.
205C	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.00	53.20	229.95	229.95	3.
5233D	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.00	40.80	270.75	270.75	3.
		14.7	6.0	5.9	6.2	6.1	6.3					
4. Scheidt, Evdokiia, Russia - Moscow, 2004												
103B	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	20.50	32.80	32.80	32.80	6.
201B	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.00	39.60	72.40	72.40	4.
301B	3	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	23.50	44.65	117.05	117.05	1.
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.00	39.90	156.95	156.95	1.
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	14.00	29.40	186.35	186.35	3.
205C	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	10.50	29.40	215.75	215.75	5.
405C	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.00	54.00	269.75	269.75	4.
		15.0	6.2	6.2	6.1	6.0	6.5					
5. Frolova, Viktoria, RUSP, 2003												
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.50	31.20	31.20	31.20	7.
403B	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	20.00	42.00	73.20	73.20	3.
201B	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	14.00	25.20	98.40	98.40	7.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	18.00	34.20	132.60	132.60	7.
5132D	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.50	38.85	171.45	171.45	7.
405C	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	20.50	55.35	226.80	226.80	4.
205C	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	37.80	264.60	264.60	5.
		15.0	6.0	5.7	6.1	5.6	6.1					
6. Tews, Cindy, Germany - SV Halle, 2004												
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	28.80	28.80	28.80	11.
201B	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.50	29.70	58.50	58.50	16.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.50	33.25	91.75	91.75	12.
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.50	34.65	126.40	126.40	9.
5132D	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.00	39.90	166.30	166.30	8.
105B	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.00	40.80	207.10	207.10	8.
205C	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.00	44.80	251.90	251.90	6.
		14.7	5.8	5.8	5.7	5.6	5.6					
7. Evtushenko, Alisa, RUSP, 2004												
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.00	30.40	30.40	30.40	8.
201B	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.50	29.70	60.10	60.10	13.
301B	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	17.00	32.30	92.40	92.40	11.
403B	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	37.80	130.20	130.20	8.
5132D	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.00	42.00	172.20	172.20	6.
5134D	3	2.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	37.50	209.70	209.70	6.
405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	15.50	41.85	251.55	251.55	7.
		14.7	6.0	5.5	5.9	5.6	5.8					

8. Schnabel, Emilia, DHfK, 2003												
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.00	27.20	27.20	27.20	19.
201B	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.50	27.90	55.10	55.10	19.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	4.5	5.0	16.50	31.35	86.45	86.45	17.
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.00	37.80	124.25	124.25	12.
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	39.00	163.25	163.25	11.
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	18.00	43.20	206.45	206.45	11.
205C	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	16.00	44.80	251.25	251.25	8.
		14.6	6.0	5.8	5.9	5.4	5.4					
9. Hallaselkä, Lauren, Finland - Tiirat, 2003												
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	17.50	28.00	28.00	28.00	15.
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.50	38.85	66.85	66.85	6.
201B	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.00	27.00	93.85	93.85	9.
301B	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.50	31.35	125.20	125.20	11.
5132D	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.50	34.65	159.85	159.85	12.
105B	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	46.80	206.65	206.65	10.
405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.50	41.85	248.50	248.50	9.
		14.6	5.8	5.8	5.5	5.4	6.1					
10. Offermanns, Lisa Marie, SVNA, 2003												
403B	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	18.00	37.80	37.80	37.80	3.
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.00	28.80	66.60	66.60	7.
201B	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	18.50	33.30	99.90	99.90	5.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	17.50	33.25	133.15	133.15	6.
5132D	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.00	39.90	173.05	173.05	5.
405C	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	12.50	33.75	206.80	206.80	9.
5233D	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	16.50	39.60	246.40	246.40	10.
		14.6	5.6	5.6	6.0	5.5	5.9					
11. Christmann, Justine Marie, Germany - SV Halle, 2003												
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.00	30.40	30.40	30.40	8.
201B	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.50	35.10	65.50	65.50	8.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	34.20	99.70	99.70	6.
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	34.65	134.35	134.35	5.
5331D	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.00	31.50	165.85	165.85	9.
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	17.50	42.00	207.85	207.85	7.
5233D	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.00	38.40	246.25	246.25	11.
		14.3	5.7	5.7	6.0	5.9	5.8					
12. Anisimova, Marina, RUSP, 2004												
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.00	28.80	28.80	28.80	11.
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.00	33.60	62.40	62.40	10.
201B	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	16.00	28.80	91.20	91.20	14.
301B	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.50	29.45	120.65	120.65	15.
5132D	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	34.65	155.30	155.30	15.
205C	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	46.20	201.50	201.50	12.
405C	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.00	37.80	239.30	239.30	12.
		15.0	5.6	5.3	5.3	5.0	5.5					
13. Pavlekovic, Tessa, Croatia - Medvescak, 2003												
101B	3	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.50	27.75	27.75	27.75	18.
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	16.50	34.65	62.40	62.40	10.
201B	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.50	33.30	95.70	95.70	8.
301B	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	28.50	124.20	124.20	13.
5211A	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	16.00	32.00	156.20	156.20	14.
105B	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.50	42.00	198.20	198.20	13.
405C	3	2.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	40.50	238.70	238.70	13.
		14.4	5.6	5.7	5.6	5.3	5.6					
14. Peltri, Tabea, DHfK, 2003												
103B	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.00	27.20	27.20	27.20	19.
201B	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	29.70	56.90	56.90	17.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	34.20	91.10	91.10	15.
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.50	34.65	125.75	125.75	10.
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	39.00	164.75	164.75	10.
105B	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.50	30.00	194.75	194.75	14.
5134D	3	2.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	14.50	36.25	231.00	231.00	14.
		14.3	5.4	5.6	5.5	5.3	5.5					
15. Lingslebe, Grete, DHfK, 2004												
103B	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.00	25.60	25.60	25.60	22.
201B	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.50	27.90	53.50	53.50	20.
301B	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.00	26.60	80.10	80.10	22.
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.50	38.85	118.95	118.95	16.
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.50	35.00	153.95	153.95	16.
105B	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	14.00	33.60	187.55	187.55	16.
203B	3	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.00	41.80	229.35	229.35	15.
		14.0	5.5	5.5	5.4	5.3	5.3					

16. Dummer, Frieda, DHfK, 2004												
103B	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.00	22.40	22.40	22.40	26.
201B	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	27.00	49.40	49.40	25.
301B	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.00	22.80	72.20	72.20	25.
403B	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	37.80	110.00	110.00	23.
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	18.00	36.00	146.00	146.00	20.
105B	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	15.00	36.00	182.00	182.00	18.
405C	3	2.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.00	35.10	217.10	217.10	16.
		14.5	4.8	5.1	5.1	5.1	4.6					
17. Egorova, Marina, RUSP, 2004												
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.00	30.40	30.40	30.40	8.
201B	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.00	28.80	59.20	59.20	14.
301B	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	34.20	93.40	93.40	10.
403B	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	14.00	29.40	122.80	122.80	14.
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.50	37.00	159.80	159.80	13.
205C	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.50	29.40	189.20	189.20	15.
405C	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	10.00	27.00	216.20	216.20	17.
		14.9	5.4	5.1	4.9	5.0	5.1					
18. Texte, Fia-Lisa, SKNS, 2003												
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	28.80	28.80	28.80	11.
201C	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.50	28.05	56.85	56.85	18.
301B	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.00	26.60	83.45	83.45	19.
403C	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.50	31.35	114.80	114.80	20.
5132D	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.00	33.60	148.40	148.40	17.
105B	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.50	34.80	183.20	183.20	17.
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	16.00	32.00	215.20	215.20	18.
		13.6	5.4	5.4	5.3	5.1	5.5					
19. Marx, Jennifer, SVNA, 2004												
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	37.80	37.80	37.80	3.
103B	3	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.00	20.80	58.60	58.60	15.
201B	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	27.00	85.60	85.60	18.
301B	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.50	29.45	115.05	115.05	19.
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.00	31.50	146.55	146.55	19.
405C	3	2.7	2.0	2.5	1.5	3.0	2.5	7.00	18.90	165.45	165.45	23.
205C	3	2.8	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.00	44.80	210.25	210.25	19.
		15.0	4.8	4.9	4.5	4.9	4.7					
20. Bannon, Ella, SKNS, 2003												
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.50	28.00	28.00	28.00	15.
401B	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.50	23.10	51.10	51.10	23.
201C	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	4.5	6.0	18.00	30.60	81.70	81.70	20.
301C	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.50	31.50	113.20	113.20	21.
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.00	33.60	146.80	146.80	18.
403B	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.50	26.25	173.05	173.05	20.
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	36.00	209.05	209.05	20.
		12.7	5.6	5.6	5.5	5.1	5.5					
21. Kyntäjä, Pinja, Finland - Tiirat, 2003												
103B	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.50	28.00	28.00	28.00	15.
403B	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	34.65	62.65	62.65	9.
201B	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.00	25.20	87.85	87.85	16.
301B	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.50	27.55	115.40	115.40	18.
5132D	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.00	27.30	142.70	142.70	21.
105B	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.00	36.00	178.70	178.70	19.
5233D	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.00	28.80	207.50	207.50	21.
		14.3	4.7	4.8	4.9	4.9	4.9					
22. Ferencic, Maja, Croatia - Zagreb, 2004												
101B	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	15.50	23.25	23.25	23.25	24.
403B	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.00	29.40	52.65	52.65	21.
201B	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.00	25.20	77.85	77.85	24.
301B	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.50	25.65	103.50	103.50	24.
5211A	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	13.00	26.00	129.50	129.50	24.
105C	3	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.50	27.50	157.00	157.00	24.
404C	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	12.00	28.80	185.80	185.80	22.
		13.9	4.4	4.6	4.9	4.6	4.2					
23. Barth, Shirin, SVNA, 2004												
403C	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.50	25.65	25.65	25.65	21.
103B	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.00	25.60	51.25	51.25	22.
201B	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	29.70	80.95	80.95	21.
301B	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.00	30.40	111.35	111.35	22.
5132D	3	2.1	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	11.00	23.10	134.45	134.45	22.
203B	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.00	35.20	169.65	169.65	22.
303C	3	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	7.50	15.00	184.65	184.65	23.
		13.5	4.6	4.7	4.5	4.4	4.6					

24. Heed, Lovisa, SKNS, 2003												
101B	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.00	22.50	22.50	22.50	25.
401B	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.50	23.10	45.60	45.60	26.
201C	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.50	22.95	68.55	68.55	26.
301C	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	16.00	28.80	97.35	97.35	26.
5211A	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.00	32.00	129.35	129.35	25.
103B	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.00	25.60	154.95	154.95	25.
403C	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.50	27.55	182.50	182.50	24.
		11.9	5.2	5.1	5.2	4.6	5.2					
25. Wihler, Annalena, Swiss Diving, 2004												
103B	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	23.
403C	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.00	26.60	50.60	50.60	24.
201C	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	16.50	28.05	78.65	78.65	23.
301C	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.00	21.60	100.25	100.25	25.
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.50	31.00	131.25	131.25	23.
105C	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	17.50	38.50	169.75	169.75	21.
203C	3	1.9	2.0	2.0	2.5	0.5	2.0	6.00	11.40	181.15	181.15	25.
		13.1	4.6	4.5	4.6	4.3	4.6					
26. Lindqvist, Stella, SKNS, 2001												
103B	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.00	28.80	28.80	28.80	11.
301B	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	16.50	31.35	60.15	60.15	12.
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	31.50	91.65	91.65	13.
203C	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	14.00	26.60	118.25	118.25	17.
5231D	3	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	5.50	11.00	129.25	129.25	26.
303C	3	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.00	12.00	141.25	141.25	26.
105C	3	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.50	29.70	170.95	170.95	26.
		13.7	4.1	4.4	4.1	4.2	4.1					
27. van Egmond, Merel, NEDE, 2003												
103B	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.50	21.60	21.60	21.60	27.
401B	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	21.00	42.60	42.60	27.
201B	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.50	22.50	65.10	65.10	27.
301B	3	1.9	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.00	22.80	87.90	87.90	27.
5211A	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.00	24.00	111.90	111.90	27.
203C	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	11.50	21.85	133.75	133.75	27.
404C	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	12.00	28.80	162.55	162.55	27.
		13.0	4.1	4.4	4.4	4.1	4.1					

Kampfgericht A

In Runden 1, 2, 3, 4

1. de Vroome, Angélique, NEDN
2. Becker, Philipp, SVH
3. Taghbostani, Saeid, SUI
4. Novotna, Hana, CZE
5. Rytönen, Sirja, FINV

Kampfgericht B

5, 6, 7

1. Dobroskok, Dmitrii, RUSP
2. Novosel, Marina, CROZ
3. Hoppe, Maria, DHfK
4. Barta, Nora, NEDE
5. Schartner, Johann, SVNA

Schiedsrichter: Lindqvist, Fredrik, SKNS

Protokoll: Verse, Guido, SVNA